In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2024 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 55 94134
rev. 2024/04/18
Electromechanical Valves for Fuel Gas Shutoff
M25 & M50 Series
These fuel shutoff valves are semi-automatic devices

Less Body and Vent
55000143 55000132 55000132 Vent Bushing Assembly
How to Order
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for more
information.
Body Material
Blank = Aluminum
2 = Steel (M5081 only)
LS = Fuel Valve Less Switch (M2582-C Only)
Trip Coil
A = Magneto Ignition
B = Battery
C = CD Ignition
P = Pneumatic
Coil for M5081FS Model Only
B = 24 VDC
Base Model
M2582 = 80 psig (552 kPa) [5.52 bar]
M5081 = 100 psig (689 kPa) [6.89 bar]
M5081FS = 100 psig (689 kPa) [6.89 bar]
M5081 – B – 2
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions
Model Weight Dimension
M2582 5 lbs 8 oz. (2.49 kg) 8 x 8 x 7 in. (203 x 203 x 178 mm)
M5081 14 lbs 8 oz. (6.58 kg) 12 x 12 x 9-5/16 in. (305 x 305 x 237 mm)
M5081-2 40 lbs (18.14 kg) 12 x 12 x 9-5/16 in. (305 x 305 x 237 mm)
M5081FS 14 lbs 8 oz. (6.58 kg) 12 x 12 x 9-5/16 in. (305 x 305 x 237 mm)